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FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2023 EVERYTHING'S GOING TO BE GREAT Club House Pictures Dir: Jon S Baird
Prod: Steven Rogers, Bryan Unkeless, Scott Morgan, Alex
Lalonde

2022 A LONG DAYS JOURNEY INTO NIGHT Four Provinces Films Director: Jonathan Kent

Producers: Gabrielle Tana, Redmond Morris

2021 COTTONTAIL West End Films Director: Patrick Dickinson
Producers: Grabrielle Tana, Carolyn Marks Blackwood,
Héléne Théodoly.

2018 LAST SUMMER CASM Films Director: Jon Jones
Producers: Cerise Hallam Larkin, Jon Jones, Katherine
Lannon

2018 THE DEVIL OUTSIDE Ipso Facto Productions Director: Andrew Hulme

Producer: Christine Anderson

2014 SNOW IN PARADISE Ipso Facto Productions Director: Andrew Hulme
Producer: Christine Alderson

2010 THE MAKING OF PLUS ONE Pembridge Pictures Director: Mary McGuckian
Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian

2008 INCONCEIVABLE Scion Films Director: Mary McGuckian
Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian

2007 BATTLE FOR HADITHA Channel 4 Films Director: Nick Broomfield
Producer: Nick Broomfield

2007 INTERVENTION Scion Flims Director: Mary McGuckian
Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian

2006 GHOSTS Channel 4 Films Director: Nick Broomfield
Producer: Jez Lewis, Nick Broomfield
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TELEVISION

DATE

2024

2023

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2015

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

LORD OF THE FLIES

PLAYING NICE

STONEHOUSE

TIME

HELP (Feature)

THE RIPPER

Eps:3&4

DES

DARK MONEY

HANNAH

Season 1,Eps: 3 &4

KILLED BY MY DEBT

DON'T TAKE MY BABY

COMPANY

Eleven / Sony Pictures Television / BBC One

Studio Canal

Snowed-In Productions

BBC

Acorn TV, Channel 4

Netflix

ITV

BBC/ The Forge

AMAZON

BBC

BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Marc Munden
Prods: Callum Devrell-Cameron & Joel Wilson

Dir: Kate Hewitt
Prod: Mags Conway

Director: Jon S. Baird
Producer: Jess Cameron-Lewis

Director: Lewis Arnold
Producer: Simon Maloney

Director: Marc Munden
Producer: Jenny Frayn

Director: Jesse Vile
Producer: Charlotte Rodrigues

Director: Lewis Arnold
Producer: David Meanti

Director: Lewis Arnold
Producer: Erika Hossington

Director: Jon Jones
Producers: David Farr, Hugh Warren

Director: Joseph Bullman
Producers: Chris Clough, Laura McCutcheon.

Director: Ben Anthony
Producer: Pier Wilkie



