Mark Wolf

Director of Photography

Agents Film & TV George Rumsey, Cara McKenzie & Vanessa Jones Assistant Natasha Phillips Commercials Rachael Taylor

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	LORD OF THE FLIES	Eleven Films	Dir: Marc Munden Prod: Joel Wilson
2023	EVERYTHING'S GOING TO BE GREAT	Club House Pictures	Dir: Jon S Baird Prod: Steven Rogers, Bryan Unkeless, Scott Morgan, Alex Lalonde
2022	A LONG DAYS JOURNEY INTO NIGHT	Four Provinces Films	Director: Jonathan Kent Producers: Gabrielle Tana, Redmond Morris
2021	COTTONTAIL	West End Films	Director: Patrick Dickinson Producers: Grabrielle Tana, Carolyn Marks Blackwood, Hélène Théodoly.
2018	LAST SUMMER	CASM Films	Director: Jon Jones Producers: Cerise Hallam Larkin, Jon Jones, Katherine Lannon
2018	THE DEVIL OUTSIDE	Ipso Facto Productions	Director: Andrew Hulme Producer: Christine Anderson
2014	SNOW IN PARADISE	Ipso Facto Productions	Director: Andrew Hulme Producer: Christine Alderson
2010	THE MAKING OF PLUS ONE	Pembridge Pictures	Director: Mary McGuckian Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian
2008	INCONCEIVABLE	Scion Films	Director: Mary McGuckian Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian
2007	BATTLE FOR HADITHA	Channel 4 Films	Director: Nick Broomfield Producer: Nick Broomfield
2007	INTERVENTION	Scion FIlms	Director: Mary McGuckian Producers: Jeff Abberley, Martin Katz, Mary McGukian



TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	PLAYING NICE	Studio Canal	Dir: Kate Hewitt Prod: Mags Conway
2022	STONEHOUSE	Snowed-In Productions	Director: Jon S. Baird Producer: Jess Cameron-Lewis
2021	TIME	BBC	Director: Lewis Arnold Producer: Simon Maloney
2021	HELP (Feature)	Acorn TV, Channel 4	Director: Marc Munden Producer: Jenny Frayn
2020	THE RIPPER Eps: 3 & 4	Netflix	Director: Jesse Vile Producer: Charlotte Rodrigues
2020	DES	ITV	Director: Lewis Arnold Producer: David Meanti
2019	DARK MONEY	BBC/ The Forge	Director: Lewis Arnold Producer: Erika Hossington
2019	HANNAH Season 1, Eps: 3 & 4	AMAZON	Director: Jon Jones Producers: David Farr, Hugh Warren
2018	KILLED BY MY DEBT	BBC	Director: Joseph Bullman Producers: Chris Clough, Laura McCutcheon.
2015	DON'T TAKE MY BABY	BBC	Director: Ben Anthony Producer: Pier Wilkie